
Class 1 : Pole Bending

Contestant 
Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Time Results

135 Gillespie McKenzie Kramer Bay 21.942 1
117 Bexar Kaeleigh Szafranski Squealin Bob 22.153 2
158 Kinney Kirstin Frerich Thunder 22.543 3
162 Medina Tristan Fitzpatrick Kate 22.626 4
143 Hays Ella Gohlke Reds Native Ryder 22.846 5
120 Bexar Ryan Maspero Espada Dude 23.492 6
144 Hays Julia Bonds Sweetheart 23.616 7
113 Bexar Edgar Perez Cowboy 24.136 8
157 Kinney Kate Frerich Sweetie 24.273 9
149 Hays Taya Schwiening LM King Rey 24.322 10
123 Bexar Taylor King Caseys squirrel 24.566 11
129 Comal Clayton Elbel Ima Tonka Toy 26.373 12
147 Hays Olivia Twining Stickit On Top 26.572 13
133 Gillespie Kaylee Kramer Pistal 27.626 14
165 Uvalde Haley Jacobs Smashing King 27.800 15
159 Kinney Madison Frerich Fancy 27.806
104 Bandera Rayni Sandidge Pickle 27.994
134 Gillespie Kelan Bode Codys Bar Star 28.180
116 Bexar Julia Berry Ghost 28.206
126 Caldwell Amber Cast Hot Rod 29.107
136 Guadalupe Ashlee Carley Piney Continental 29.352
145 Hays Kate McCallick Snipper 29.562
103 Bandera Nikki Sandidge Snickers 29.770
102 Bandera Madison Brown Mikey 29.990
119 Bexar Renee Maspero Jackpot Jean 30.888

163 Uvalde Christopher McAnear Hercules Badger King 30.904

118 Bexar Kristina Moralez Kiss This Chick Bye 31.481
160 Medina Allora Leonard MIghty Wild Card 36.034

142 Hays Cassandra Twining Maija Golden Doc Bar 47.164

108 Bexar Abby Murphy Blue NT

110 Bexar Allie Friesenhahn Cleos Skipin Bar Hobo NT

105 Bastrop Brianna Barnes Jets Pardner NT
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Class 2 : Barrels

Contestant 
Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Time Results

162 Medina Tristan Fitzpatrick Kate 17.598 1
120 Bexar Ryan Maspero Espada Dude 17.741 2
147 Hays Olivia Twining Stickit On Top 17.810 3
165 Uvalde Haley Jacobs Smashing King 17.850 4
143 Hays Ella Gohlke Reds Native Ryder 17.872 5
159 Kinney Madison Frerich Fancy 17.986 6
145 Hays Kate McCallick Snipper 17.991 7
158 Kinney Kirstin Frerich Thunder 18.045 8
149 Hays Taya Schwiening LM King Rey 18.223 9
133 Gillespie Kaylee Kramer Pistal 18.254 10
117 Bexar Kaeleigh Szafranski Squealin Bob 18.322 11
144 Hays Julia Bonds Sweetheart 18.429 12
110 Bexar Allie Friesenhahn Cleos Skipin Bar Hobo 18.665 13
136 Guadalupe Ashlee Carley Piney Continental 18.854 14
157 Kinney Kate Frerich Sweetie 19.208 15
123 Bexar Taylor King Caseys squirrel 19.246
103 Bandera Nikki Sandidge Snickers 19.437

163 Uvalde Christopher McAnear Hercules Badger King 19.977

113 Bexar Edgar Perez Cowboy 20.036
119 Bexar Renee Maspero Jackpot Jean 20.235
126 Caldwell Amber Cast Hot Rod 21.369
104 Bandera Rayni Sandidge Pickle 22.738
130 Comal Clayton Elbel Twist of Three Bars 23.074
134 Gillespie Kelan Bode Codys Bar Star 23.149
160 Medina Allora Leonard MIghty Wild Card 25.166
108 Bexar Abby Murphy Blue 25.864
102 Bandera Madison Brown Mikey 27.014
105 Bastrop Brianna Barnes Jets Pardner 28.688
116 Bexar Julia Berry Ghost NT
118 Bexar Kristina Moralez Kiss This Chick Bye NT



Class 3 : Stakes

Contestant
 Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Time Results

117 Bexar Kaeleigh Szafranski Squealin Bob 8.427 1
120 Bexar Ryan Maspero Espada Dude 8.773 2
135 Gillespie McKenzie Kramer Bay 8.972 3
159 Kinney Madison Frerich Fancy 9.091 4
133 Gillespie Kaylee Kramer Pistal 9.174 5
143 Hays Ella Gohlke Reds Native Ryder 9.212 6
147 Hays Olivia Twining Stickit On Top 9.439 7
158 Kinney Kirstin Frerich Thunder 9.514 8
145 Hays Kate McCallick Snipper 9.615 9
134 Gillespie Kelan Bode Codys Bar Star 9.630 10
116 Bexar Julia Berry Ghost 9.721 11
104 Bandera Rayni Sandidge Pickle 9.722 12
119 Bexar Renee Maspero Jackpot Jean 9.855 13
113 Bexar Edgar Perez Cowboy 10.103 14
144 Hays Julia Bonds Sweetheart 10.123 15
108 Bexar Abby Murphy Blue 10.129
110 Bexar Allie Friesenhahn Cleos Skipin Bar Hobo 10.243
103 Bandera Nikki Sandidge Snickers 10.255
157 Kinney Kate Frerich Sweetie 10.403
123 Bexar Taylor King Caseys squirrel 10.407
118 Bexar Kristina Moralez Kiss This Chick Bye 10.593
162 Medina Tristan Fitzpatrick Kate 10.638
102 Bandera Madison Brown Mikey 11.001
129 Comal Clayton Elbel Ima Tonka Toy 11.059
105 Bastrop Brianna Barnes Jets Pardner 11.153
136 Guadalupe Ashlee Carley Piney Continental 11.493

163 Uvalde Christopher McAnear Hercules Badger King 16.941

126 Caldwell Amber Cast Hot Rod NT
149 Hays Taya Schwiening LM King Rey NT

Contestant
 Number 4-H County Full Name Results

120 Bexar Ryan Maspero Champ Timed
117 Bexar Kaeleigh Szafranski Reserve Champ Timed



Class 4 : 2 Yr. Old Futurity Pleasure Pattern Class (Phase 1)

Contestant 
Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

150 Kendall Alexandra Hawkins Uno Mos Dul 1

Class 5 : 2 Yr. Old Futurity Versatility Class (Phase 2)
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

150 Kendall Alexandra Hawkins Uno Mos Dul 1

Class 6 : 2 Yr. Old Futurity Pleasure  Class-Group (Phase 3)

Contestant 
Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

150 Kendall Alexandra Hawkins Uno Mos Dul 1

2 Yr. Old Futurity Overall
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

150 Kendall Alexandra Hawkins Uno Mos Dul 1



Class 7: Western Showmanship

Contestant 
Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

101 Bandera Macey Gratteau Sacred Love 1

166 Wilson Rachel Miksch Macho in Pink 2
161 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 3
128 Comal Allison King Leaguers Lucky Son 4

148 Hays Priscilla Ruiz Dragtime Freckles 5

111 Bexar Charlena Sokolov Clever Move 6

132 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 7

109 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Kid Ice 8

152 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 9

124 Caldwell Amber Cast Dallas 10

163 Uvalde Christopher McAnear Hercules Badger King 11



Class 8: Geldings 4 Yr. Old and Younger
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

107 Bastrop Cameron Doud Rockin Casual Le 1

101 Bandera Macey Gratteau Sacred Love 2

164 Uvalde Christopher McAnear Too Hott To Trott 3

Class 9 : Geldings 5 Yr. Old and Older
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

166 Wilson Rachel Miksch Macho in Pink 1

121 Bexar Ryan Maspero Imdoinfine 2

161 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 3

128 Comal Allison King Leagers Lucky Sun 4

124 Caldwell Amber Cast Dallas 5

132 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 6

Class 10: Grand and Reserve Geldings 

4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results
GRAND Wilson Rachel Miksch Macho in Pink

RESERVE Bastrop Cameron Doud Rockin Casual Le



Class 11:  Mares 4 Yr. Old and Younger
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

153 Kendall Dominic Pedrotti Juliet Quincy 1

Class 12 :  Mares 5 Yr. Old and Older
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

106 Bastrop Brianna Barnes Shes Imaginary 1

148 Hays Priscilla Ruiz Dragtime Freckles 2

151 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Sheza Chip Chick 3

119 Bexar Renee Maspero Jackpot Jean 4

111 Bexar Charlena Sokolov Clever Move 5

123 Bexar Taylor King Caseys squirrel 6

125 Caldwell Amber Cast Echo 7

Class 13: Grand and Reserve Mares

4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

GRAND Kendall Dominic Pedrotti Juliet Quincy

RESERVE Bastrop Brianna Barnes Shes Imaginary



Class 14 : Yearling Halter Gelding Futurity
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

107 Bastrop Cameron Doud Rockin Casual Le 1

137 Guadalupe Laney Jones MT Cody San Skeeter 2

Class 15 : Yearling Halter Filly Futurity
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

154 Kendall Dominic Pedrotti Shezabonnylass 1

Class 16 : Yearling Longe Line Futurity
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

137 Guadalupe Laney Jones MT Cody San Skeeter 1

Class 17 : Western Pleasure 
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

101 Bandera Macey Gratteau Sacred Love 1
132 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 2

161 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 3

152 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 4

111 Bexar Charlena Sokolov Clever Move 5

128 Comal Allison King Leaguers Lucky Son 6

109 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Kid Ice 7

163 Uvalde Christopher McAnear Hercules Badger King 8



Class 18 : Western Horsemanship
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

161 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 1

132 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 2

101 Bandera Macey Gratteau Sacred Love 3

128 Comal Allison King Leaguers Lucky Son 4

152 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 5

109 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Kid Ice 6

163 Uvalde Christopher McAnear Hercules Badger King 7

Class 19 : Western Riding
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

109 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Kid Ice DQ

128 Comal Allison King Leaguers Lucky Son DQ

111 Bexar Charlena Sokolov Clever Move DQ

Class 20 : Stock Horse Horsemanship
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

138 Guadalupe Sydney Vickery Miss N Money 1

141 Hays Arielle Wortham Freckles Playboy Pep 2

131 Comal Clayton Elbel Yea Baby Im Hot 3

127 Comal Allison King Hes Certainly Awesome 4

163 Uvalde Christopher McAnear Hercules Badger King 5



Class 21 : Hunter Showmanship

Contestant 
Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

101 Bandera Macey Gratteau Sacred Love 1

122 Bexar Taylor King Card Playin Party 2

132 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 3

166 Wilson Rachel Miksch Macho in Pink 4

152 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 5

161 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 6

111 Bexar Charlena Sokolov Clever Move 7

109 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Kid Ice 8

Class 22 : Hunter Under Saddle
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

122 Bexar Taylor King Card Playin Party 1

101 Bandera Macey Gratteau Sacred Love 2
166 Wilson Rachel Miksch Macho in Pink 3
132 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 4

161 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 5

111 Bexar Charlena Sokolov Clever Move 6

152 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 7

109 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Kid Ice 8

115 Bexar Isabella Faulkner Spectacles 9
114 Bexar Emily Murphy Lady 10

Class 23 : Hunt Seat Equitation

Contestant 
Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

111 Bexar Charlena Sokolov Clever Move 1

161 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 2

132 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 3

101 Bandera Macey Gratteau Sacred Love 4

152 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 5

122 Bexar Taylor King Card Playin Party 6

109 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Kid Ice 7

166 Wilson Rachel Miksch Macho in Pink 8

115 Bexar Isabella Faulkner Spectacles 9

114 Bexar Emily Murphy Lady 10



Class 24 : Hunt Seat Versatility
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

101 Bandera Macey Gratteau Sacred Love 1

152 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 2

109 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Kid Ice 3

122 Bexar Taylor King Card Playin Party 4

115 Bexar Isabella Faulkner Spectacles 5

111 Bexar Charlena Sokolov Clever Move 6

Class 25 : Trail (Arena #2)
Contestant 

Number 4-H County Full Name Horse Name Results

141 Hays Arielle Wortham Freckles Playboy Pep 1
152 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 2

101 Bandera Macey Gratteau Sacred Love 3

109 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Kid Ice 4

163 Uvalde Christopher McAnear Hercules Badger King 5

132 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 6
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